
 Lynfield School bus:  511 



 Morning Route  Times (am)  Glenveagh Drive  8.15 

 Lynfield Reserve  8:05  Glass Rd  8.16 

 The Avenue  8:06  Budgens St  8.17 

 Commodore Dr  8:06  Nash Rd  8.19 

 Iberia Pl  8:08  Waikowhai Intermediate  8.20am 

 Himalaya Cres  8:09 

 Manukau Domain  8:09 

 Halsey Drive  8:10 

 Oriana Ave  8:11 

 Canberra St  8.12 

 James Tyler St  8.13 

 Cape Horn Rd  8.14 
 Hillsborough Heights 

 Village  8.15 
 Afternoon Bus - Leaves at 3:15pm 


